D44
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Ordering Information
Mfg# H20/PSI Hg/PSI HgA/mmHgA mmHgA/PSIA

O-Ring: Viton
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Flow Range Fittings Housing Material Code 2 Code 4 Code 6
1⁄4" Meters
MPGM002RSR21-❑  0.53 to 26.4 GPH 1/4" FNPT PPS
MPGM002S2R21-❑  0.53 to 26.4 GPH 1/4" FNPT 316 SS
MPGM003R2R41-❑  4 to 132 GPH 1/4" FNPT PPS
MPGM003S2R41-❑  4 to 132 GPH 1/4" FNPT 316 SS
1⁄2" Meters
MPGM005A2R21-❑  0.26 to 7.9 GPM 1/2" FNPT Aluminum
MPGM005S2R21-❑  0.26 to 7.9 GPM 1/2" FNPT 316 SS
1" Meters
MPGM007R2R21-❑  0.8 to 21 GPM 1" FNPT PPS
MPGM010S2R21-❑  1.6 to 32 GPM 1" FNPT 316 SS
Insert the configuration in the catalog number box to select the appropriat features
-2 for the Oval Gear meter with pulse PPS output.
-4 for the Oval Gear meter pulse out SS
-6 for the Oval Gear meter with 4-20 mA and standard display